Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Please refer to page 4 for the minimum order quantity.
• Please refer to page 20 about the end seal configuration.
Radial Lead Type Type numbering system (Example : 10V 330μF)
UVK
Miniature Sized
One rank smaller case sizes than UVR.
Compliant to the RoHS directive (2011/65/EU).
UVY
High
Temperature
Smaller
UVR
Z–25˚C /  Z+20˚C
Z–40˚C /  Z+20˚C
Rated voltage (V)
Impedance ratio
ZT / Z20 (MAX.)
450
15
6.3
5
12
10
4
10
16
3
8
25
2
5
35
2
4
250 to 350
4
8
400
6
10
160 to 200
3
4
50 to 100
2
3
Values marked with an  in the dimension table
are scheduled to be discontinued and are not
recommended for new designs.
175
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
CAT.8100F
Cap.(μF)
 0.1 to 68000
 100 to 47000
 1000 to 68000
 0.1 to 22000
 330 to 10000
6.3  to 100
V
160 to 450
 50Hz 120Hz 300Hz 1 kHz        10kHz or more
 0.75 1.00 1.35 1.57            2.00
 0.80 1.00 1.23 1.34           1.50
 0.85 1.00 1.10 1.13           1.15
 0.80 1.00 1.25 1.40           1.60
 0.90 1.00 1.10 1.13           1.15
Frequency
Frequency coefficient of rated ripple current